F410076/4.
F330124/5
F340271/4
F341276/3
F341279/2
F341281/3
F342280/4
F362286/5
F360466/4
F361449/4
F310032/4
F310033/3
F330152/2
F330315/3
F340141/2
F340142/5
F340322/1
F360662/3
F361335/3
F320195/2
F430377/3
F440388/4
F440408/5
Fa40452/2
F460491/2
F340601/4
F341456/3
F420141/3
F420150/3
F460494/3
F320092/5
F320206/5
F340615/4
F340628/4
F340630/3
F340652/4
F360680/3
F360731/3
F410045/4
F430147/2
F430201/3
F440341/3
F440327/3
F440346/2
F440352/3
F440359/6
F440367/4
F440382/3
F440455/3
F441323/2
F441378/2
F460377/3
F330081/5
F340550/4
F342385/4
F410001/3
F410004/4.
F410005/4
F410006/4.
F410035/4
F410039/4
F420028/4
F420212/5
F430258/3
F430259/4
F440290/4
F440207/3
F440231/3
F440241/6
F440253/4
F440254/3
F440255/3
F440263/5
F440271/0
F440283/3
F440286/3
F440298/3
F440302/3
F440304/3
F440307/4
F440309/4
F440317/3
F440461/3
F441279/3
F441295/3
F460472/3
F460497/4.
F460503/3
F462210/3
F330306/8
F410010/5
F420023/6
F420024/4.
F310011/5
F341313/7
F341314/8
F360663/3
F30419/2
F40602
F40702
F363409/0
360660/5
F330124/4
F340614/5

F440240/4.

NEWPORT ROAD, APSE HEATH
HIGH STREET , BEMBRIDGE
EGERTON ROAD, BEMBRIDGE
SWAINS ROAD, BEMBRIDGE
MEADOW CLOSE, BEMBRIDGE
MEADOW DRIVE, BEMBRIDGE
MEADOW DRIVE, BEMBRIDGE
HOWGATE CLOSE, BEMBRIDGE
BEATRICE CLOSE, BINSTEAD
HAWTHORN CLOSE, BINSTEAD
MORTON COMMON, BRADING
MORTON ROAD - Area: BRADING,
HORNSEY RISE, BRADING
COACH LANE, BRADING

THE MALL, BRADING

THE MALL, BRADING

LOWER FURLONGS, BRADING
CLARENDON CLOSE, BRADING
DEVONIA GARDENS, BRADING
HAVENSTREET MAIN ROAD, HAVENSTREET
CEMETERY ROAD, LAKE

JAMES AVENUE, LAKE

MANOR ROAD, LAKE

LAKE INDUSTRIAL WAY, LAKE
SUNNYHILL CLOSE, LAKE
PRIORY DRIVE, NETTLESTONE
WILLOWTREE DRIVE, NETTLESTONE
VENTNOR ROAD, NEWCHURCH
CANTEEN ROAD, NEWCHURCH
SCHOOL CLOSE, NEWCHURCH
APPLEY ROAD, RYDE

UPTON ROAD, RYDE

SPENCER ROAD, RYDE

UNION ROAD, RYDE
WELLINGTON ROAD, RYDE
ADELAIDE COURT ROAD, RYDE
SLADE ROAD, RYDE

SUN PLACE, RYDE

BROADWAY, SANDOWN
STATION AVENUE, SANDOWN
MELVILLE STREET, SANDOWN
‘GEORGE STREET, SANDOWN
CENTRAL WAY, SANDOWN
(GRAFTON STREET, SANDOWN
HILL STREET, SANDOWN
NUNWELL STREET, SANDOWN
QUEENS ROAD, SANDOWN
YORK ROAD, SANDOWN
VICTORIA ROAD, SANDOWN
FORT MEWS, SANDOWN
WILKES ROAD, SANDOWN
TAMAR CLOSE, SANDOWN
EDDINGTON ROAD, SEAVIEW
RYDE ROAD, SEAVIEW
SOMERSET ROAD, SEAVIEW.
VICTORIA AVENUE, SHANKLIN
VICTORIA AVENUE, SHANKLIN
VICTORIA AVENUE, SHANKLIN
VICTORIA AVENUE, SHANKLIN
NORTH ROAD, SHANKLIN
SANDOWN ROAD, SHANKUIN
CHURCH ROAD, SHANKLIN
LANDGUARD ROAD, SHANKLIN
(GREEN LANE, SHANKLIN
(GREEN LANE, SHANKLIN
SALEM ROAD, SHANKLIN
EVERTON LANE, SHANKLIN
BLYTHE WAY, SHANKLIN
CLARENCE ROAD, SHANKUIN
FLORENCE ROAD, SHANKLIN
FURZE HILL ROAD, SHANKLIN
‘GRANGE ROAD, SHANKLIN
HOWARD ROAD, SHANKLIN
LITTLESTAIRS ROAD, SHANKLIN
POMONA ROAD, SHANKLIN
PRIORY ROAD, SHANKLIN

ST BONIFACE CLIFF ROAD, SHANKLIN
ST PAULS AVENUE, SHANKUIN
STEEPHILL ROAD, SHANKLIN
WESTHILL DRIVE, SHANKLIN
WESTHILL ROAD, SHANKLIN
MAIDA VALE ROAD, SHANKLIN
CLARENDON ROAD, SHANKLIN
PALMERSTON ROAD, SHANKLIN
SIBDEN ROAD, SHANKLIN

MANOR ROAD, SHANKLIN

BLYTHE WAY, SHANKLIN (access road to No.30 to 34)

WILTON ROAD, SHANKLIN
DELPHI ROAD, SHANKLIN

LOWER GREEN ROAD, ST HELENS
WHITELEY BANK, VENTNOR
LEESON ROAD, VENTNOR
BONCHURCH ROAD, VENTNOR
KITE HILL WOOTTON

NEW ROAD, WOOTTON

NEW ROAD, WOOTTON

KENNEDY CLOSE, WOOTTON
HAMILTON PATH, BINSTEAD
EASTCLIFF PROMENADE, SHANKLIN
CLIFE PATH, SHANKLIN

GLEBE GARDENS, WOOTTON
HAWKINS CLOSE, BRADING
SHERBOURNE STREET, BEMBRIDGE
SPENCER ROAD, RYDE

‘CLARENCE GARDENS, SHANKLIN

From the junction with Ventnor Road 140m west
From the unction with Foreland Road to Sherbourne Street
From the junction with Howaate Road for its entire length
From the unction with Foreland Road to the Orchard

From the junction with Meadow Drive to Trelawnt Way

From the unction with Swains Road to Tyne Walk

From the junction with Love Lane 250m northeast

From the unction with Howgate Roa for is entire length
From the junction with RinRwood Road for ts entire ength
From the unction with Arold Road for its entre lenth
From the junction with Perowne Way to Greenwood Lane
From the unction with Greenwood Lane to Morton Old Road
From the junction with New Road to The Mall

From the unction with Rowborough Lane for its entire length
From the junction with Lower Road to Bullys Hill

From the unction with Bullys Hil to Wrax Road

From the point 210m east to 2 point 263m east of New Road
From the unction with Morton Road for its entire lenth
From the junction with Morton Road for its entire length
From st after the Train tracks 220m north

From the junction with Chelsfield Avenue to Cemetery Road
From the unction that leads to the Cemetery 107m north

From the junction with Newport Road 267m north

From the junction with Newport Road for its entire length

From the

inction with Newport Road for its entire length
First section of Priory Drive, 340m

From the junction with Cedar Wood Drive for its entire length

From the junction with The Brambles to Newport Road

From the

Farm to Whiteley Bank
From the junction with the High Street

From the junction with Marina Avenue to Marlborough Road

From the junction with Stroud Waod Road for 480m north
From Augsta Road 256m eas

From the junction with Caste Hilfor it entire enth

From the function with Winston Avenue 332m south

From the junction with Adelaide Place to King Georse V Close.
From the function with Cross Street 65m west

From the junction with Hilltreet for its entire lenth

From the function with Beachfield Road to Talbot Road

From the junction with Albert Rozd 179m southwest

From the function with Beachfield Road to Broadway.

From the junction with Fitzroy treet for its entre length
From the function with Perowne Way for s entire length
From Melvile Street for it entire length

From the function with NunwellStreet to tation Avenue
From the junction with Station Road for its entire enth
From the function with St Johns Crescent for its entire enth
From the junction with High Street for its entirelength

From the function with St Johns Road to Albert Road

From the junction with Avenue Road to Brickfelds Way
From the function with Hish Street to York Road

From the junction with Avenue Road for its entire lenth
From the function with Caws Avenue for 320m south

From the junction with Stevne Road to Hish Salterns

From the function with OId Seaview Lane to Stevne Road
From the junction with High Street to Furze HilRoad

From the function with Winsor Drive to Peacock Close

From the junction with Peacack Close to Worsley View

From the function with Worsley View Uper Hyde Lane

From the junction with Hope Road to Clarendon Road!

From the function with Alresford Road to Winchester House Access Road
From house no 58 to Sandown and Shankin Footpath 9
From the function with Falcon Cross Road to High Street
From the junction with Wheeler Way to Princes Way

From the function with Whitbank Gardens to Oakiyn Gardens
From the junction with Pomona Road for ts entire length
From the function with Chine Avenue for s entie length
From the junction with Slver Trees 197m to Oakhills

From the

inction with Arthurs Hill for ts entire length
From the junction with Victoria Avenue for its entire length

From the junction with Victoria Avenue to Albert Road

From the junction with Pomona Road to High Street

From the junction with Arthurs Hilfor its entire length

From the junction with Sandown Road for its entire length

From the junction with High Street to Grange Road

From the junction with Luccombe Road for its entire length

From the junction with Arthurs Hill to Northcliff Gardens

From the junction with North Road for s entire length
From the function with Hish Street for its entire length

From the unction with Westhill Road for its entire length

Frompoint 220m southeast to a point 250m southeast of Victoria Avenue
From the junction with Wilton Road to Sandown Road

From the function with North Road to Crescent Road

From the junction with Queens Road to Eastclif Promenade

From the function with Furze HillRoad for s entie length

From the junction with Church Road to the 144m north

with Blythe
From the junction with Maida Vale Road 69m north

From the

function with Hope Road for its entire length

From the junction with Upper Green Road to Hilbre Road

From the

nction with Canteen Road 647m east
From the junction with Bonchurch Shute 500m northeast
From the function with Luccombe Farm entrance S90m west
From the junction with Fishbourne Lane 265m west

From the function with St Edmunds Walk 180m north

From outside property Five Oak to property Tideway

From the function with Hish Street for its entire length

From Hamiton Road to Binstead Lodge Road

From Palmerstone Road to Clarence Road

From St Boniface Clif Road to Howard Road. Shanklin

From the function with Rectory Drive for it entire length
From the junction with St Marys Road for ts entire length
From the function with Hish Street to Church Road

From Augusta Road 260m west

From the junction il for its entire length
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Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
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Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
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Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
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Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
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Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing
Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

Footway Reconstruction and Surfacing

456315/83363
464365/88376
465162/87549
464931/88097
464553/88292
464978/88280
464675/88278
465483/87689
457883/92238
457588/92089
460009/85321
460129/85712
460380/87468.
460380/87468.
460438/86376
460586/86814
460955/87095
460479/86259
460358/85926.
455730/89865
458730/82904
458774/82960
458535/83635
457903/83257
458501/83382
462430/90474
462693/90744.
456458/83340
455124/81572
456188/85416
460476/91860
458152/90844
458877/92714
459243/92591
457943/91819
458786/91941
459575/91543
459092/92077
459340/83746
459953/84344
459621/84150
459718/84233
459397/84799
459637/84330
459435/84355
459384/84246
459836/84778.
459949/84224
459887/84508.
460106/84338
459873/84229
459954/85099
462403/90479
462468/91473
462735/91412
458087/81181
457197/81150
456901/81255
456882/81366
458339/81598.
458786/82690
457696/80341
458174/81384
458348/82533
458253/82376
458061/81140
458406/81161
457267/81505
458500/82040
458004/81129
457884/81381
458049/81019
458620/82282
458764/82509
458077/81085
458164/80723
458500/82040
458160/81786
458245/81202
457722/81043
457599/80955
458554/82345
458339/81598.
458487/81456
457815/81361
457802/80673
457324/81514
458566/82390
458724/81866
462845/88958
455756/81477
457803/78402
458027/78917
455334/92164
454601/92221
454723/92301
454023/91952
457788/91878
458556/81456.
458760/82020
454396/92143
460484/87303
464434/88252
458691/92688
458508/82113

454358/83340
464482/88316
465325/87874
464931/88097
464666/88413
464961/88277
464496/88332
465483/87689
457980/92209
457590/92097
460091/88510
460218/85859
460380/87468.
460380/87468
460501/86571
460503/86577
460885/87087
460520/86240
460291/85957
455730/89865
458743/82719
458786/83066
458579/83394
457874/83101
458514/83421
462732/90354
462602/90601
456316/83114
455357/82061
456188/85416
460671/91892
458085/90404
458691/92688.
459340/92843
458027/91621

458717/458717
459513/91541
459057/92023
459412/83913
459842/84369
459621/84150
459777/84314
459268/84742
459625/84190
459435/84355
459384/84246
459836/84778.
459949/84224
460097/84418.
460188/84765
459873/84229
460003/85112
462430/90181
462468/91473
462829/91384
457991/81239
457016/81193
456901/81255
456882/81427
458446/81824
458549/82430
457410/80158.
458133/81614.
458468/82682

458348/458348.
458061/81140
458521/81118
457180/81459
458278/82010
458004/81129
457884/81381
458199/81037
458726/82256
458764/82509
458077/81085
458154/80725
458698/82019
458403/81733
458245/81202
457599/80955
457599/80955
458613/82377
458537/81599.
458487/81456
457718/81264
457907/80567
457354/81503
458566/82390
458691/81808.
463050/89165
455124/81572
458040/78829
457576/78947
455596/92177
454723/92301
454887/92534
454070/91898
457657/91930
458503/81599
458322/82289
454309/92153
460496/87345
464482/88316
458490/92620
458707/82084




